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SPT Racing Proofing for May 2019 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 19:00 Entertaining 10.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 42.42
Doncaster
Single 31st 15:25 Carlisle |So Near So 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 44.42
Farhh
Treble 31st 5.00 Loss -5.00 46.42
15:00 Star Ascending 1.62
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
15:10 Epsom |Old Persian 1.62
15:45 Epsom  |Elector 1.62
Each Way 30th 18:10 Carlisle |Keska 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 51.42
Single 30th 17:20 Angel's 5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 54.42
Yarmouth Whisper
Single 30th 17:05 Carlisle |Miss Lucy 5.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 56.42
Each Way 30th 17:00 Lingfield |Lady Schannell 41.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 59.42
Each Way 28th 20:40 Foresee 9.00 5.00 Win 3 1.50 62.42
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 20:00 Mall Dini 11.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 60.92
Ballinrobe
E/W Double 28th 3.00 Loss -3.00 63.92
14:10 Leicester|Showu 7.00
20:40 Foresee 7.00
Southwell
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 14:10 Leicester|Showu 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 66.92
Each Way 27th 20:15 Dakota 8.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 71.92
Ballinrobe Moirette
Each Way 27th 19:45 Creadan Grae 9.00 4.00 Win 4 2.00 75.92
Ballinrobe
Single 27th 16:40 Leicester|Redemptive 2.63 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 73.92
Single 27th 15:05 Windsor |Oberyn Martell 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 75.92
Each Way 26th 16:25 Curragh |Iridessa 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 77.92
Single 26th 16:03 Zabeel Prince 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 80.92
Longchamp
Single 26th 15:35 Kelso Cultram Abbey 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 74.92
Each Way 26th 14:20 Curragh |Gopsies 10.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 77.92
Daughter
Single 25th 17:30 Neon Sea 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 80.92
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 17:25 York Sir Roderic 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 74.92
Single 25th 16:55 Zac Brown 5.00 3.00 Non-runner - 79.92
Goodwood
Each Way 25th 16:20 Hochfeld 5.00 5.00 Non-runner - 79.92
Goodwood
E/W Double 25th 2.00 Loss -2.00 79.92
14:50 Haydock |Loch Ness 11.00
Monster
15:45 York Duke Of 11.00
Firenze
Each Way 25th 15:45 York Duke Of 17.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 81.92
Firenze
Each Way 25th 15:35 Curragh |Skardu 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 31.92
Each Way 25th 15:00 Curragh |Mr Lupton 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 36.92
Each Way 25th 14:55 Chester |Crossing The 7.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 21.92
Line
Each Way 25th 14:50 Haydock |Loch Ness 13.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 26.92

Monster



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3823
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/3823

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 25th 14:35 York Makawee 5.50 5.00 Win 14.06 31.92
Each Way 25th 14:15 Haydock |Lucky Deal 5.00 5.00 Win 12.00 17.86
Single 25th 14:00 York Normandy 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 5.86
Barriere
Each Way 25th 13:55 Elargam 5.00 5.00 Win 12.00 8.86
Goodwood
Each Way 24th 19:50 My 5.00 5.00 Loss -0.50 -3.14
Downpatrick |Oakclahome
Each Way 24th 19:35 Curragh |Royal Court 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.64
Single 24th 18:30 Trinity Star 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.36
Pontefract
Each Way 24th 17:10 All Back To 7.00 5.00 Win 18.00 7.36
Goodwood Mine
Each Way 24th 16:05 Puds 6.50 5.00 Loss 0.25 -10.64
Goodwood
E/W Double 24th 5.00 Win 3.10 -10.89
15:20 Haydock |Look Out Louis 4.50
19:50 My 4.50
Downpatrick |Oakclahome
Each Way 24th 15:20 Haydock |Look Out Louis 5.00 5.00 Win 12.00 -13.99
Each Way 24th 14:55 Al Messila 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -25.99
Goodwood
Single 24th 14:00 Bath Red Alert 3.75 5.00 Win 10.31 -20.99
Single 24th 14:00 Bath Red Alert 3.00 3.00 Win 4.50 -31.3
Each Way 23rd 14:35 Love Dreams 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -35.8
Goodwood
Single 22nd 20:55 Kempton |Coverham 4.50 3.00 Win 10.50 -30.8
(A.W)
Single 22nd 20:45 Amelia's Dance 3.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -41.3
Southwell
Each Way 22nd 19:55 Kempton |llhabela Fact 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -38.3
(A.W)
E/W Double 22nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -35.3
19:45 Northandsouth 34.00
Southwell
19:55 Kempton |llhabela Fact 34.00
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 19:45 Northandsouth 34.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 -33.3
Southwell
E/W Double 22nd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -30.3
15:35 Ayr Yolo Again 13.00
18:25 Kempton |Nahham 13.00
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 18:25 Kempton |Nahham 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -27.3
(A.W)
Single 22nd 15:35 Ayr Yolo Again 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -22.3
Single 22nd 15:25 Warwick |Desert 5.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -17.3
Sensation
E/W Double 22nd 4.00 Loss -4.00 -15.3
14:35 Wexford |Simple Steps 8.00
15:25 Warwick |Desert 8.00
Sensation
Single 22nd 14:35 Wexford |Simple Steps 8.00 2.00 Loss -2.00 -11.3
Each Way 22nd 14:10 Sir Jamie 19.00 2.00 Win 22.50 -9.3
'Yarmouth
Single 21st 16:55 Master Grey 2.88 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.8
Nottingham
Single 20th 18:30 Windsor |The Tin Man 2.63 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.8
Each Way 20th 18:00 Windsor |Love Love 5.50 5.00 Loss -0.25 -21.8
Each Way 20th 15:05 Redcar |Dancing 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21.55
Mountain
Single 19th 17:20 Stratford |Mrs Burbidge 5.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -16.55
Single 19th 17:10 Market |Return Flight 7.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 -13.55
Rasen
Each Way 19th 16:20 Ripon  |Just Hiss 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -10.55
Single 19th 16:10 Stratford |Cillian's Well 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5.55
Single 19th 16:00 Market |William H 5.50 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 -0.5499999999




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen Bonney 9999
Each Way 19th 15:25 Auteuil  |Acapella 26.00 4.00 Not Available - 2.45
Bourgeois
Each Way 18th 20:05 Airshow 10.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 2.45
Doncaster
Each Way 18th 17:35 Daschas 6.00 5.00 Win 1 14.25 7.45
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:50 Newbury |Sea Of Faith 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.8
Each Way 18th 15:40 Newbury |Beat The Bank 9.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 -1.8
Each Way 18th 15:40 Newbury |Romanised 17.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 1.2
Each Way 18th 15:00 Newbury |Sky Defender 21.00 4.00 Loss 15 -4.00 4.2
Single 18th 14:40 Jash 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 8.2
Newmarket
Single 18th 14:05 Khuzaam 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.65
Newmarket
Single 18th 13:50 Newbury |Kurious 9.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 8.65
Single 18th 13:50 Newbury |Khaadem 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 10.65
Each Way 17th 20:35 Hamilton [Black Salt 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -0.31 -10.35
Single 17th 19:45 Aintree |Oldgrangewoo 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.04
d
Single 17th 19:30 Hamilton |Theglasgowwa 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 -5.04
rrior
Each Way 17th 19:20 Megabucks 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -18.54
Kilbeggan
Single 17th 18:10 Aintree |Value At Risk 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -16.54
Each Way 17th 17:45 Callthebarman 15.00 4.00 Win 3 3.60 -13.54
Kilbeggan
Each Way 17th 17:35 Aintree  |Silk Run 10.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -17.14
Each Way 17th 17:30 Newbury |Biotic 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -12.14
Each Way 17th 16:35 York Tenax 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.14
Each Way 17th 15:35 York Grandee 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -2.14
Each Way 16th 17:25 Salisbury|Crystal Casque 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 1.00 2.86
Each Way 16th 17:05 York Northwest 21.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 1.86
Frontier
Each Way 16th 16:05 York No Nonsense 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 3.86
Each Way 16th 15:35 York Donncha 34.00 2.00 Non-runner - 8.86
Each Way 16th 15:35 York Escobar 13.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 8.86
Each Way 16th 15:35 York Love Dreams 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 10.86
E/W Double 16th 3.00 Loss -3.00 12.86
15:00 York Telecaster 7.50
16:05 York No Nonsense 7.50
Single 16th 15:00 York Telecaster 8.00 1.00 Win 1 7.00 15.86
Each Way 16th 13:50 York Justanotherbott 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 8.86
le
Each Way 15th 20:25 Bath Greyzee 5.50 5.00 Win 3 0.03 11.86
Each Way 15th 20:15 Carlitos Bay 13.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 11.83
Punchestown
Single 15th 17:55 Bath Powerful 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 16.83
Dream
Each Way 15th 15:35 York Swift Rose 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 21.83
Each Way 15th 15:10 \/0i 7.00 5.00 Win 1 16.20 23.83
'Yarmouth
Each Way 15th 15:00 York Major Jumbo 13.00 4.00 Win 2 2.80 7.63
Each Way 15th 13:50 York Stealth Fighter 12.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 4.83
Single 14th 18:50 Killarney |Pensylvania 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 8.83
Avenue
Single 14th 18:30 Ffos Las |Pingshou 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 -4.92
Each Way 14th 17:15 Connective 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -22.42
Sedgefield
Single 14th 16:00 Master Grey 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -18.42
Chepstow
Single 14th 15:00 Flippa The 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -33.42
Chepstow Strippa
Single 14th 14:00 Sir Roderic 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -43.42
Chepstow
E/W Double 13th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -61.42
16:50 Kempton |Fairway Freddy 6.00




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
19:00 Happy 6.00
Roscommon  |Company
Each Way 13th 19:00 Happy 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -0.13 -58.42
Roscommon  |Company
Each Way 13th 17:10 Jordan 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -58.29
Musselburgh  |Electrics
Each Way 13th 16:50 Kempton |Fairway Freddy 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -55.29
Single 12th 16:15 Ludlow |Theflyingportrai 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -50.29
t
E/W Double 12th 2.00 Loss -0.19 -47.29
15:30 Watch Me 5.50
Longchamp
15:40 Ludlow |Peruvien Bleu 5.50
Each Way 12th 15:40 Ludlow |Court Royale 4.33 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -47.1
E/W Double 12th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -43.1
15:40 Ludlow |Court Royale 4.33
16:15 Ludlow |Theflyingportrai 4.33
t
Single 12th 15:30 Watch Me 7.50 3.00 Not Available - -40.1
Longchamp
Each Way 12th 15:30 Coral Beach 15.00 3.00 Not Available - -40.1
Longchamp
Single 12th 15:25 Buckhurst 17.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -40.1
Leopardstown
Each Way 12th 14:55 Anodor 10.00 3.00 Not Available - -38.1
Longchamp
Each Way 11th 20:15 Thirsk  [Justice Lady 9.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -38.1
Each Way 11th 19:30 Warwick |Comrade 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 -34.1
Conrad
Each Way 11th 17:40 Thirsk  |Point Of 13.00 4.00 Win 3 4.00 -35.1
\Woods
E/W Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -39.1
15:10 Haydock |Project 26.00
Bluebook
16:00 Ascot Alemaratalyou 26.00
m
Each Way 11th 16:00 Ascot  |Alemaratalyou 26.00 2.00 Loss 16 -2.00 -37.1
m
Each Way 11th 16:00 Ascot Ripp Orf 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -35.1
Single 11th 15:50 Hexham |Ryedale Racer 3.25 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -33.1
Each Way 11th 15:40 Lingfield |Eirene 9.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -28.1
E/W Double 11th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -23.1
15:30 Chynna 3.30
Nottingham
15:40 Lingfield |Eirene 3.30
Each Way 11th 15:30 Chynna 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -21.1
Nottingham
Each Way 11th 15:25 Ascot Bella Ragazza 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -17.1
Each Way 11th 15:10 Haydock |Project 23.00 2.00 Win 2 4.50 -12.1
Bluebook
Each Way 11th 15:10 Haydock |John Constable 9.50 3.00 Win 3 1.69 -16.6
E/W Double 11th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -18.29
14:30 Lingfield |Eagles By Day 7.00
15:25 Ascot Bella Ragazza 7.00
Each Way 11th 14:30 Lingfield |Eagles By Day 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15.29
Each Way 11th 14:00 Haydock |Double 11.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -10.29
Treasure
Single 10th 20:05 Cork Sors 13.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -6.29
E/W Double 10th 3.00 Win 14.40 -4.29
13:50 Chester |Love Dreams 9.00
19:00 Ripon Dark Defender 9.00
Each Way 10th 19:00 Ripon Dark Defender 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 -18.69
Each Way 10th 17:50 Praxedis 13.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 -42.69
Nottingham
Single 10th 17:30 Ascot  |Orin Swift 6.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -38.69
Single 10th 16:20 Ascot Aweedram 7.50 3.00 Win 1 14.63 -36.69
E/W Double 10th 2.00 Loss -2.00 -51.32




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
15:45 Ascot Pettochside 34.00
20:05 Cork Sors 34.00
Each Way 10th 15:45 Ascot \Vegas Boy 15.00 3.00 Win 2 1.02 -49.32
Each Way 10th 15:45 Ascot Pettochside 34.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -50.34
Each Way 10th 15:35 Chester |Who Dares 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.63 -48.34
Wins
E/W Double 10th 4.00 Win 3.58 -52.97
15:20 Market |Gowiththeflow 5.00
Rasen
17:30 Ascot Orin Swift 5.00
Single 10th 15:20 Market  |Gowiththeflow 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 -56.55
Rasen
Each Way 10th 15:10 Ascot Motagally 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -76.05
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Epaulement 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -72.05
Single 10th 15:00 Chester |Frankuus 6.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -69.05
Single 10th 14:25 Chester |Addeybb 2.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -67.05
Each Way 10th 13:50 Chester |Love Dreams 12.00 5.00 Non-runner - -62.05
Each Way 9th 18:50 Show On The 11.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -62.05
\Wincanton Road
Each Way 9th 16:45 Little Millie 4.33 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -58.05
\Worcester
Each Way 9th 15:45 Manofthemome 3.50 5.00 Unseated Rider - -5.00 -53.05
\Worcester nt
Each Way 8th 16:35 Chester |Cosmic Law 5.50 3.00 Win 2 0.19 -48.05
Each Way 8th 16:35 Chester |Wild Edric 5.50 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 -48.24
Each Way 8th 16:35 Chester |Lihou 11.00 3.00 Win 1 18.75 -45.24
Single 8th 16:35 Chester |Chapelli 5.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -63.99
Each Way 8th 15:20 Kelso Buckled 15.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -58.99
Each Way 8th 15:00 Chester |Society Queen 8.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -53.99
Each Way 8th 15:00 Chester |Angel 5.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -51.99
Alexander
Each Way 8th 15:00 Chester |Yolo Again 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -47.99
Single 8th 15:00 Chester |Top Breeze 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -45.99
Each Way 8th 14:00 Newton |Kissesforkatie 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -40.99
Abbot
Each Way 8th 13:50 Chester |Album 13.00 3.00 Non-runner - -39.99
Each Way 8th 13:50 Chester |Top Buck 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -39.99
Each Way 8th 13:50 Chester |Great Dame 5.50 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -34.99
Single 7th 19:20 Exeter |Triple Chief 4.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -46.24
Treble 7th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -44.24
15:45 Mercers Court 1.80
Fakenham
18:20 Exeter |Stop The World 1.80
19:10 Global Racing 1.80
Ballinrobe
Each Way 7th 18:20 Exeter |Stop The World 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -39.24
Each Way 7th 15:45 Mercers Court 21.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -38.24
Fakenham
Single 6th 16:30 Down Presenting 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 -36.24
Royal Mahler
Single 6th 16:05 Kempton |Neverbeen To 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -51.24
Paris
Single 6th 15:45 Windsor |Cote D'Azur 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -58.74
Single 6th 15:25 Bath Boutonniere 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -56.74
Single 6th 15:00 Curragh |l Am Superman 3.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -53.74
Each Way 5th 15:35 Skitter Scatter 8.00 3.00 Loss 14 -3.00 -48.74
Newmarket
E/W Double 5th 3.00 Loss -3.00 -45.74
14:55 Victory Angel 6.50
Newmarket
15:35 Skitter Scatter 6.50
Newmarket
Single 5th 15:20 Gowran |Could Be King 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -42.74
Park
Each Way 5th 14:55 Summerghand 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.50 -37.74
Newmarket
Each Way 5th 14:45 Gowran |Annie Fior 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 -38.24




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Park

Single 5th 14:35 Hamilton |Rare Groove 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -52.3

Each Way 4th 19:20 Somethingabo 26.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -64.8
Doncaster utjack

E/W Double 4th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -60.8
16:10 Intuitive 5.00
Newmarket
18:20 Archaeology 5.00
Doncaster

Single 4th 18:20 Archaeology 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -55.8
Doncaster

Each Way 4th 17:40 Uttoxeter|Cruising Bye 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 2.00 -75.8

Each Way 4th 17:35 Cut The 21.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -77.8
Punchestown |Mustard

Each Way 4th 17:25 Thirsk  |Primo's Comet 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -74.8

Single 4th 16:45 UAE Jewel 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 -69.8
Newmarket

Single 4th 16:10 Intuitive 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -76.7
Newmarket

E/W Double 4th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -71.7
15:35 Madhmoon 10.00
Newmarket
16:00 Uttoxeter|Theclockisticki 10.00

ng
Each Way 4th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Theclockisticki 10.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -67.7
ng

Each Way 4th 15:35 Great Scot 26.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -62.7
Newmarket

Each Way 4th 15:35 Madhmoon 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -60.7
Newmarket

Single 4th 14:55 Mildenberger 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -56.7
Newmarket

Each Way 4th 14:40 Love Dreams 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 0.00 -54.7
Goodwood

E/W Double 4th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -54.7
14:20 Tarboosh 10.00
Newmarket
19:20 Somethingabo 10.00
Doncaster utjack

Each Way 4th 14:20 Major Jumbo 13.00 4.00 Win 3 2.80 -50.7
Newmarket

Each Way 4th 14:20 Tarboosh 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -53.5
Newmarket

Single 4th 13:50 Vintager 12.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -49.5
Newmarket

Each Way 3rd 19:10 Cash Back 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -47.5
Punchestown

Single 3rd 18:35 Stand Up And 3.75 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -43.5
Punchestown |Fight

E/W Double 3rd 3.00 Loss -3.00 -38.5
16:20 Jetz 7.50
Punchestown
18:05 Battleoverdoye 7.50
Punchestown |n

Each Way 3rd 18:05 Battleoverdoye 7.50 4.00 Non-runner - -35.5
Punchestown |n

Single 3rd 17:30 Apple's Jade 3.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 -35.5
Punchestown

Each Way 3rd 16:20 Jetz 10.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -32.5
Punchestown

Single 2nd 19:45 Cayd Boy 4.50 5.00 Non-runner - -28.5
Punchestown

Single 2nd 19:05 Salisbury|Mandalayan 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -28.5

Each Way 2nd 18:40 Ornua 15.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 -235
Punchestown

Single 2nd 18:40 Duc Des 3.50 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -215
Punchestown |Genievres

Each Way 2nd 18:05 Getareason 26.00 3.00 Loss 15 -3.00 -18.5




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 18:05 Three 9.00 5.00 Loss 16 -5.00 -15.5
Punchestown |Musketeers

E/W Double 2nd 2.00 Loss -2.00 -10.5
15:40 Jon Ess 11.00
Punchestown
17:30 Cracking Smart 11.00
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 17:30 Killultagh Vic 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -8.5
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 17:30 Cracking Smart 11.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -6.5
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 16:50 Jarob 5.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -3.5
Punchestown

Single 2nd 16:15 Snugsborough 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 15
Punchestown |Hall

Each Way 2nd 16:15 Mind's Eye 13.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -12.25
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Jon Ess 12.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -10.25
Punchestown

Each Way 2nd 15:40 Shanroe Tic 41.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 -6.25
Punchestown |Tec

Each Way 1st 19:45 Daylight Katie 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -4.25
Punchestown

Each Way 1st 19:10 Blast Of 7.00 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -6.75
Punchestown |Koeman

Single 1st 18:50 Brighton |Adelante 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.75

Each Way 1st 18:40 Beacon Edge 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 3.25
Punchestown

Each Way 1st 17:30 Carefully 6.50 5.00 Win 3 0.25 2.25
Punchestown |Selected

Each Way 1st 17:00 Ascot Leo Minor 11.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 2

Single 1st 15:25 Ascot \Verdana Blue 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 7

Single 1st 14:25 Kidda 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 12
Pontefract

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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